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Anlage
Wengenweg, 71159 Métzingen

Sportwart/in
Bertsch, Kevin
T 0157 88049135 kevinbertsch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Draaijer, Hendrik
T 015754896294 hendrik.draaijer@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Marcel Reinhardt
m 015209089432; marcel.reinhardt98@web.de
Herren 2 (4er)
MF: Hendrik Draaijer
m 015754896294, hendrik.draaijer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reinhardt, Marcel
Sindlinger, Jan
Sindlinger, Luca
Baitinger, Janick
Bertsch, Kevin
Parisi, Daniele

Nell, Hannes
Strohacker, Michael
Zug, Christian
Draaijer, Hendrik
Ahmetaj, Driton
Langer, Christopher
Juntke, Christopher
Streib, Alexander Torsten
Yigit, Necip
Bungardt, Michael
Sommer, Robin
Hanselmann, Kevin
Seeger, Lukas
Hauser, Glnter
Habitzreuther, Armin
Rosch, Maximilian
Ganile, Raphael

Ersatzspieler

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19852146
19608723
10201963
19552965
19454955
19150761
18951098
18550847
19152772
19906494
18065565
18892184
18755321
17856531
18555089
17556386
17755207
19156314
19763324
16593415
17283833
10103280
19358416

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E1 Wunder, Ewald
E2 Niethammer, Willi
E3 Reinhardt, Wilfried

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
15651026 LK14,0
15950954 LK17,0
15850835 LK19,0
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